Accurate Analysis of FAME traces in Jet Fuel using
Gas Chromatography
FAME in AVTUR Analyzer
Superior Analysis Scope, Precision and Accuracy
Extremely Easy to Use, Straightforward Operation
Best Return on Investment with Highest Annual Cost Savings
In Compliance with IP 599
solid partners

Visit our website to find the
PAC representative closest to you.
Ordering Information
CCG4800A TRACE FAME IN AVTUR SYSTEM ON 120V 7890 GC
CCG4800C TRACE FAME IN AVTUR SYSTEM ON 230V 7890 GC
CCG4800.100 KIT, SPARE PARTS TRACE FAME IN AVTUR
CCG4800.200 KIT, CONSUMABLE PARTS TRACE FAME IN AVTUR
Analysis Scope
Sample Matrix Aviation Tubine Fuel (AVTUR)
Analysis Range C14:0, C16:0, C18:0, C18:1, C18:2, C18:3
Range of Quantification Individual FAME 0.5 – 50 mg/kg